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  U12 DONA  

1 1131 RIVADULLA LLARDEN Abril 2010 U12 F 1h13:12.12

  U12 HOME  

1 1080 LLUCH CANO Joan 2009 U12 M C.P.A. 34:17.02

2 1044 FILLOY GORRAIZ Axel 2010 U12 M 1h13:13.43 38:56.41

Abandons

1042 FERNANDES DE AMORIM Xavier 2009 U12 M

1098 MOLINA PEREZ Didac 2010 U12 M

  U14 DONA  

1 1002 AGUSTIN BLANCO Irene 2008 U14 F 1h08:14.10

Abandons

1126 PUIG Nerea 2008 U14 F C.A.V.A.

  U14 HOME  

1 1114 PEREIRO DAS Thomas 2008 U14 M NO LIMITS CLUB 34:15.77

2 1083 LORITE FARRAS Lucas 2007 U14 M OTHER 1h09:16.35 35:00.58

Abandons

1034 VIVO DOVAL Joel 2008 U14 M NO LIMITS CLUB

1106 ORTIZ GARCIA Jun 2008 U14 M

  U16 DONA  

1 545 PEREIRO DAS Alexandra 2005 U16 F NO LIMITS CLUB 1h46:09.37

Absents

556 RICART GARCIA Martina 2005 U16 F NO LIMITS CLUB
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  U16 HOME  

1 546 PINCHON Antonin 2005 U16 M NO LIMITS CLUB 1h07:10.24

2 507 BERTRAN BAREA Ot 2006 U16 M U.E.U. 1h07:33.93 23.69

3 517 CELADES VILA Xavier 2006 U16 M 1h11:16.83 4:06.59

4 530 ISAL GARCIA Adria 2006 U16 M NO LIMITS CLUB 1h34:11.60 27:01.36

  U18 DONA  

1 504 ANCION HAVET Lea 2004 U18 F NO LIMITS CLUB 1h21:01.72

  U18 HOME  

1 514 CASANOVAS REINA Marc 2004 U18 M NO LIMITS CLUB 1h08:40.08

Absents

576 VIVO DOVAL Eric 2004 U18 M NO LIMITS CLUB

  U20 HOME  

1 66 ROGE ROYO Gerard 2001 S-U20 M OTHER 2h26:19.07

2 84 VERDU Gerard 2002 S-U20 M 3h10:05.63 43:46.56

Absents

78 VERGUES SANCHEZ Gerard 2002 S-U20 M

  ABSOLUTA  DONA  

1 18 CROS Jeanne 1997 SENIOR F 2h34:50.14

2 69 SALAS SERRA Laura 1993 SENIOR F 2h41:14.63 6:24.49

3 40 HOLT Jackie 1973 S-O40 F 2h53:32.76 18:42.62

4 13 BONELL FONT Elisabet 1985 SENIOR F C.P.A. 2h59:50.96 25:00.82

5 5 ATANES FERREIRO Sonia 1991 SENIOR F 3h07:28.73 32:38.59

6 48 MONKHOUSE Jessica 1984 SENIOR F 3h10:20.35 35:30.21

7 37 GISPERT FARRE Eva 1984 SENIOR F OTHER 3h11:59.77 37:09.63

8 14 CAPARROS Olga 1991 SENIOR F NO LIMITS CLUB 3h18:46.55 43:56.41

9 60 RIBAS GENI Lara 1993 SENIOR F BLOC CAFÃ¨ 3h24:34.42 49:44.28

10 34 GIBSON Anjie 1981 S-O40 F OTHER 3h27:45.60 52:55.46
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11 17 CODINA Marta 1999 SENIOR F 3h33:41.08 58:50.94

12 53 PIZARRO MARTI-NEZ Jeannette V. 1987 SENIOR F SECCIÃ³ ESPORTIVA BLOC CAFÃ3̈h45:40.06 1h10:49.92

13 74 TOBAR Josefina 1985 SENIOR F MONBOHEMIRACETEAM 3h46:59.70 1h12:09.56

14 68 RUIZ COBOS Alicia 1985 SENIOR F CE SANLORIA 3h49:15.91 1h14:25.77

15 24 DOLSA FARRO Maria 1980 S-O40 F MAXIMO RENDIMIENTO TRAINING3h59:07.41 1h24:17.27

16 22 DE LA FUENTE Maria Del Pino 1970 S-O50 F 4h12:36.86 1h37:46.72

17 79 VERGES ARMENGOL Maria Rosa 1972 S-O40 F 4h35:16.59 2h00:26.45

18 20 DA COSTA Emilia 1980 S-O40 F 4h40:47.49 2h05:57.35

Absents

55 PUYALS BOIX Lidia 1993 SENIOR F

  ABSOLUTA HOME  

1 32 GASA BIRBE Marc 1998 SENIOR M 2h04:04.88

2 28 FERNANDEZ DOBARRO Carlos 1981 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 2h08:31.36 4:26.48

3 76 TORRENTS AVELLA Jordi 1995 SENIOR M ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL2h17:58.22 13:53.34

4 41 JIMENEZ MARTIN Jose Miguel 1973 S-O40 M CLUB ATLETISMO ESTEPONA 2h21:00.60 16:55.72

5 47 MENIER POVOA Mario Rui 1983 SENIOR M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 2h22:42.53 18:37.65

6 80 VIEITEZ Marc 1996 SENIOR M NO LIMITS CLUB 2h23:55.67 19:50.79

7 66 ROGE ROYO Gerard 2001 S-U20 M OTHER 2h26:19.07 22:14.19

8 72 SOLE TOLDRA Eusebi 1964 S-O50 M C.P.A. 2h28:48.36 24:43.48

9 54 PRIO CANES Xavi 1978 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 2h28:48.44 24:43.56

10 42 JORDAN David 1997 SENIOR M 2h32:42.88 28:38.00

11 33 GEADA LOPEZ Hugo 1988 SENIOR M 2h35:06.32 31:01.44

12 2 ALONSO DE LA PENA Gerard 1985 SENIOR M INDEPENDENT 2h37:58.98 33:54.10

13 49 MONTOTO AYALA David 1975 S-O40 M OTHER 2h39:33.59 35:28.71

14 62 RIVERO Matias 1991 SENIOR M 2h40:58.91 36:54.03

15 11 BERNARDI Joaquin 1994 SENIOR M 2h43:49.22 39:44.34

16 43 MACIEL DE QUEIROS Rui Miguel 1985 SENIOR M CE SANLORIA 2h46:25.16 42:20.28

17 15 CARVALHO Patrick 1995 SENIOR M 2h47:49.10 43:44.22

18 52 PASCO Patrick 1973 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 2h48:04.97 44:00.09

19 57 RAMI-REZ Xavi 1978 S-O40 M CE SANLORIA 2h48:07.01 44:02.13

20 31 GARCIA Manu 1974 S-O40 M OTHER 2h48:14.49 44:09.61

21 82 VILLA Elã-a 1985 SENIOR M 2h51:30.81 47:25.93

22 8 BARROS Marco 1984 SENIOR M CE SANLORIA 2h51:30.90 47:26.02

23 77 VARGAS Alberto 1968 S-O50 M E.C.A.P. 2h52:28.41 48:23.53

24 30 FITE CASTILLO Oriol 1989 SENIOR M 2h52:28.50 48:23.62

25 61 RIUDEUBAS Abel 1991 SENIOR M RUNNERS NO LIMITS 2h53:02.79 48:57.91

26 4 ARCHER Iain 1979 S-O40 M C.P.A. 2h54:28.97 50:24.09

27 50 MUÑOZ MORENO Franisco 1966 S-O50 M 2h56:55.97 52:51.09

28 71 SENTIS Xavi 1976 S-O40 M ANDONA 2h57:09.77 53:04.89

29 6 AYALA DIAZ Joan Lluis 1978 S-O40 M OTHER 2h57:12.98 53:08.10 5:00.00
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30 65 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA David 1970 S-O50 M OTHER 2h57:19.22 53:14.34

31 51 PAMIES Albert 1970 S-O50 M OTHER 2h59:29.89 55:25.01

32 44 MARCO GIL Sergi 1987 SENIOR M 2h59:51.03 55:46.15

33 45 MARTI Marc 1976 S-O40 M 3h00:50.16 56:45.28

34 3 ANTON CODINA Boris 1987 SENIOR M 3h03:36.71 59:31.83

35 67 ROVIRAS SAMPERE Llorenç 1967 S-O50 M C.P.A. 3h09:32.96 1h05:28.08 5:00.00

36 84 VERDU Gerard 2002 S-U20 M 3h10:05.63 1h06:00.75

37 38 GUARDIA Josep Maria 1972 S-O40 M 3h11:48.50 1h07:43.62

38 59 RIBA MANDICO Landry 1975 S-O40 M S.E.C. 3h13:32.35 1h09:27.47

39 58 REOLID BALMAIA Victor 1982 SENIOR M CAP 3h15:03.39 1h10:58.51

40 16 CODINA Abel 1983 SENIOR M MONBOHEMI RACE TEAM 3h19:52.06 1h15:47.18

41 35 GIL Manolo 1976 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h22:04.31 1h17:59.43

42 36 GIL CODINA Paco 1963 S-O50 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h22:04.44 1h17:59.56

43 46 MARTINS MACHADO Nuno Miguel 1981 S-O40 M 3h23:20.02 1h19:15.14

44 26 DROUET David 1980 S-O40 M 3h33:40.99 1h29:36.11

45 63 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Estanislau 1984 SENIOR M 3h44:50.74 1h40:45.86

46 70 SCHMITT Fabien 1984 SENIOR M 3h45:40.25 1h41:35.37

47 56 RABELLA David 1979 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 3h45:52.73 1h41:47.85

48 10 BENCHLUCH BEMERGUI Salomon 1980 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h49:15.67 1h45:10.79

49 9 BAYONA DOMINGO Marti 1956 S-O50 M OTHER 4h01:36.83 1h57:31.95

50 29 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ Daniel 1981 S-O40 M MONBOHEMI RACE TEAM 4h07:26.46 2h03:21.58

51 27 ESTEBAN NAVARRO Pedro Luis 1970 S-O50 M NEXT TRAIL TEAM 4h08:39.54 2h04:34.66

52 19 CUEN LLACUNA Marc 1966 S-O50 M CLUB TRIATLO SERRADELLS 4h12:37.23 2h08:32.35

53 39 GUITARD Romain 1984 SENIOR M C.P.A. 4h23:20.46 2h19:15.58

54 83 ZAEPFEL Didier 1963 S-O50 M 4h37:34.16 2h33:29.28

55 1 ALBOS MELCION Josep Anton 1956 S-O50 M C.A.V.A. 4h44:05.54 2h40:00.66

Absents

7 BANDERA Alex 1963 S-O50 M

12 BESOLI XOY Marcel 1960 S-O50 M

21 DA COSTA VELOSO Alexandre 1983 SENIOR M

23 DEL MORAL Ivan 1982 SENIOR M OTHER

25 DOMINGO IMBERNON Oriol 1992 SENIOR M OTHER

73 TISSIER Jordi 1985 SENIOR M CE SANLORIA

75 TOLO Pep 1975 S-O40 M

78 VERGUES SANCHEZ Gerard 2002 S-U20 M

Abandons

64 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Joan Manuel 1959 S-O50 M OTHER

81 VILARO VILLAHERMOSA Jordi 1993 SENIOR M OTHER

  O40 DONA  

1 40 HOLT Jackie 1973 S-O40 F 2h53:32.76
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2 34 GIBSON Anjie 1981 S-O40 F OTHER 3h27:45.60 34:12.84

3 24 DOLSA FARRO Maria 1980 S-O40 F MAXIMO RENDIMIENTO TRAINING3h59:07.41 1h05:34.65

4 79 VERGES ARMENGOL Maria Rosa 1972 S-O40 F 4h35:16.59 1h41:43.83

5 20 DA COSTA Emilia 1980 S-O40 F 4h40:47.49 1h47:14.73

  O40 HOME  

1 28 FERNANDEZ DOBARRO Carlos 1981 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 2h08:31.36

2 41 JIMENEZ MARTIN Jose Miguel 1973 S-O40 M CLUB ATLETISMO ESTEPONA 2h21:00.60 12:29.24

3 54 PRIO CANES Xavi 1978 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 2h28:48.44 20:17.08

4 49 MONTOTO AYALA David 1975 S-O40 M OTHER 2h39:33.59 31:02.23

5 52 PASCO Patrick 1973 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 2h48:04.97 39:33.61

6 57 RAMI-REZ Xavi 1978 S-O40 M CE SANLORIA 2h48:07.01 39:35.65

7 31 GARCIA Manu 1974 S-O40 M OTHER 2h48:14.49 39:43.13

8 4 ARCHER Iain 1979 S-O40 M C.P.A. 2h54:28.97 45:57.61

9 71 SENTIS Xavi 1976 S-O40 M ANDONA 2h57:09.77 48:38.41

10 6 AYALA DIAZ Joan Lluis 1978 S-O40 M OTHER 2h57:12.98 48:41.62 5:00.00

11 45 MARTI Marc 1976 S-O40 M 3h00:50.16 52:18.80

12 38 GUARDIA Josep Maria 1972 S-O40 M 3h11:48.50 1h03:17.14

13 59 RIBA MANDICO Landry 1975 S-O40 M S.E.C. 3h13:32.35 1h05:00.99

14 35 GIL Manolo 1976 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h22:04.31 1h13:32.95

15 46 MARTINS MACHADO Nuno Miguel 1981 S-O40 M 3h23:20.02 1h14:48.66

16 26 DROUET David 1980 S-O40 M 3h33:40.99 1h25:09.63

17 56 RABELLA David 1979 S-O40 M AMICS DE L'ATLETISME 3h45:52.73 1h37:21.37

18 10 BENCHLUCH BEMERGUI Salomon 1980 S-O40 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h49:15.67 1h40:44.31

19 29 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ Daniel 1981 S-O40 M MONBOHEMI RACE TEAM 4h07:26.46 1h58:55.10

Absents

75 TOLO Pep 1975 S-O40 M

  O50 DONA  

1 22 DE LA FUENTE Maria Del Pino 1970 S-O50 F 4h12:36.86

  O50 HOME  

1 72 SOLE TOLDRA Eusebi 1964 S-O50 M C.P.A. 2h28:48.36

2 77 VARGAS Alberto 1968 S-O50 M E.C.A.P. 2h52:28.41 23:40.05

3 50 MUÑOZ MORENO Franisco 1966 S-O50 M 2h56:55.97 28:07.61

4 65 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA David 1970 S-O50 M OTHER 2h57:19.22 28:30.86
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5 51 PAMIES Albert 1970 S-O50 M OTHER 2h59:29.89 30:41.53

6 67 ROVIRAS SAMPERE Llorenç 1967 S-O50 M C.P.A. 3h09:32.96 40:44.60 5:00.00

7 36 GIL CODINA Paco 1963 S-O50 M NO LIMITS CLUB 3h22:04.44 53:16.08

8 9 BAYONA DOMINGO Marti 1956 S-O50 M OTHER 4h01:36.83 1h32:48.47

9 27 ESTEBAN NAVARRO Pedro Luis 1970 S-O50 M NEXT TRAIL TEAM 4h08:39.54 1h39:51.18

10 19 CUEN LLACUNA Marc 1966 S-O50 M CLUB TRIATLO SERRADELLS 4h12:37.23 1h43:48.87

11 83 ZAEPFEL Didier 1963 S-O50 M 4h37:34.16 2h08:45.80

12 1 ALBOS MELCION Josep Anton 1956 S-O50 M C.A.V.A. 4h44:05.54 2h15:17.18

Absents

7 BANDERA Alex 1963 S-O50 M

12 BESOLI XOY Marcel 1960 S-O50 M

Abandons

64 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Joan Manuel 1959 S-O50 M OTHER


